503261584 04/13/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3308202 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sotaro NARITA	02/12/2015
Youichi MATSUNAGA	02/12/2015
Naoki GODA	02/12/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
Street Address:	1, TOYOTA-CHO			
City:	TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI-KEN			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	471-8571			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	14435348		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400

Email: email@oliff.com

Correspondent Name: JAMES A. OLIFF

Address Line 1: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 164884

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ANNALYNN H. STEIN

SIGNATURE: /Annalynn H. Stein/ for James A. Oliff

DATE SIGNED: 04/13/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=164884_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503261584 REEL: 035396 FRAME: 0307

			ASSIGNME	NT	FN 130 6	7/8-03
	Insert	(1)	Solaro NARITA	(2)	Youichi MATSUNAGA	
(1-8)	Legal Name(s)	(3)	Naoki GODA	(4)		
	of Inventor(s)	(5)		(6)		
		(7)		(8)		
	·	the un	sideration of the sum of one dollar designed, the receipt and sufficient, and hereby does assign, transfer as	y of which are her		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
(10)	Incort Address of					
	1 volgaet	the ent invent contin	nafier designated as the Assignee) a life right, title and interest for the U ion, and in all applications for pater uation, international, substitute and examination certificates that may be	nited States of Ame at including any and reissue application	erica as defined in 35 U.S.C. { i all provisional, non-provisio (s), and all Letters Patent, exte	\$100, in the nal, divisional,
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case	(11)	VEHICLE BUMBER INCLUDI	ng pedestrian	COLLISION DETECTION	APPARATUS
Number, or	Number, or Foreign		PCT/JB2013/002713			
	Application Number	(Altor	ney Docket No.), filed on eve	n date herewith or as	
(12)	Alternative	(12)	U.S. Application Number			
	Identification for			·····		
	filed applications	filed				
declared and goin claims of reexaming resulting antire in this assi	2) Each undersigned agre concerning any application go forward with such interfect of provisions of the Internation agrant of a valid United in the state of provisions of the Internation agrant of a valid United in the state of provisions of the Internation agrant of a valid United in the state of the s	es to exect or patent rence or petent rence or pes to exect on all Conves to perfeited States or lizes and the said A that he or and A by grants unply with the details on the said A that he or and A that he or	nte all papers and documents and juminist all papers and documents and juminist acts which may patent to the Assignee, requests the Commissioner of the Assignee, as Assignee of the entire she has not executed, and will not ssignor's heirs, successors, assigns the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to the rules of the United States Pate undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the date(s) opposition and the date(s) opposition all firms of the date(s) oppositions are the date(s) opposition and the date(s) oppos	ion with any inter- with the Assigned perform any act wl Property or simila be necessary to ol U.S. Patent and T interest, and cove execute, any agree and legal represer o insert on this assent and Trademark posite the undersigned	ference or post-grant proceed in every way possible in obtaining the necessary in contragreements. It is not that in, maintain or confirm by rademark Office to issue any nants that he or she has full rament(s) in conflict herewith, it is it is not first that it is conflict for each of the office for recordation of the greed name(s).	laining evidence nection with reissue or and all patents ight to convey the and agrees that ration that may be
Date	Tel. 12, 2019	(Inventor Signature	Scture	harita	(SEAL)
Date	Feb , 12 , 20/3	-	Inventor Signature	yvichi	Matsunaga	(SEAL)
Date	Feb. 24. 2015	· ,	Inventor Signature	Naoki	Goda	(SEAL)
	2.12 N.G 12 This assignment should pro-	eferably b	e signed before: (a) a Notary Publist two witnesses who also sign her	c if within the U.S	A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outsi	ide the U.S.A. If
Date	Feb. 12.2015	,· ·	Witness	Shuza	Saferi	
Dote	Feet 12. 2015			Hirand		